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Questions

The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members
were there in the second Assembly?

When Bhutto made Zia ul Hag as Chief of Army Staff?

Simla pact was signed between Pakistan and India in.?

Ayub Khan announced to lift the Martial Law and to form the new constitution in.

What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?

After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?

Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.

Who was the leader of Hindu Dalits?

Indicate the years when the sessions of the Muslim League could not be held.

The Partition of Bengal Was made in

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.

Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu

When the first general elections were held in Pakistan.

Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?

The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?
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.70
80
90
100

1974
1975
1976
1977

. January, 1972
April 1972
July 1972
Sep 1972

. June 1962

. September 1961
. May 1959

. July 1965

36th
39th
34th
19th

. Lord Canning
. Lord Minto

. Lord Curzon

. None of above

M.A.O. College

M.A. High School

. Persian Madrasa Moradabad
. Scientific Society

Maddan Mohan Malavia
. Dr. Ambedkar

Dada Bhai Neuruiji
None of these

1944, 1922
1932,1934
1935,1936
. All of the above

1905
1910
1912
1915

1863
1864
1865
1866

. Aligarh Institute Gazette
. Urdu Akhbar

. Risala Makhzan

All of the above

1950
1960
1965
1970

Nawab of Dacca

. Nawab of Delhi
Nawab of Chittagong

Babur

Shah Jahan
Jahangir

. Aurangeb



16

17

18

19

20

During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National
Assembly from Punjab.

Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.Which
Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.

Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?

How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?
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50

81
91

Sickness
Non invitation

Shortage of time

Muhammad Abdullah
Ch. Haroon

Sajawal Khan
Hameed Nizami

. Mian Muhammad Shafi
. Abdul Sattar Niaz

A. 270

B. 275

D. 285



