

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members were there in the second Assembly?	A. 70 B. 80 C. 90 D. 100
2	When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
3	Simla pact was signed between Pakistan and India in.?	A. January, 1972 B. April 1972 C. July 1972 D. Sep 1972
4	Ayub Khan announced to lift the Martial Law and to form the new constitution in.	A. June 1962 B. September 1961 C. May 1959 D. July 1965
5	What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?	A. 36th B. 39th C. 34th D. 19th
6	After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?	A. Lord Canning B. Lord Minto C. Lord Curzon D. None of above
7	Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.	A. M.A.O. College B. M.A. High School C. Persian Madrasa Moradabad D. Scientific Society
8	Who was the leader of Hindu Dalits?	A. Maddan Mohan Malavia B. Dr. Ambedkar C. Dada Bhai Neuriji D. None of these
9	Indicate the years when the sessions of the Muslim League could not be held.	A. 1944, 1922 B. 1932,1934 C. 1935,1936 D. All of the above
10	The Partition of Bengal Was made in	A. 1905 B. 1910 C. 1912 D. 1915
11	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
12	Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu	A. Aligarh Institute Gazette B. Urdu Akhbar C. Risala Makhzan D. All of the above
13	When the first general elections were held in Pakistan.	A. 1950 B. 1960 C. 1965 D. 1970
14	Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?	A. Nawab of Dacca B. Nawab of Delhi C. Nawab of Chittagong
15	The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?	A. Babur B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Aurangeb

16	During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National Assembly from Punjab.	A. 50 B. 62 C. 81 D. 91
17	Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to	A. Sickness B. Non invitation C. <b>Killing of Khaksars</b> D. Shortage of time
18	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore. Which Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.	A. Muhammad Abdullah B. Ch. Haroon C. <b>Muhammad Malik</b> D. Sajawal Khan
19	Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?	A. Hameed Nizami B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Abdul Sattar Niazi D. <b>All of the above</b>
20	How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?	A. 270 B. 275 C. <b>280</b> D. 285